The changes that I am more or less confident in are the following: Ref Brad's transcript Version 3.0 25Jan2017

Before April 24 th			
46' W of Wallis	change to	27' W of Wallis	
29 th April			
3.7.30	change to	3.17.30	(I may be wrong here)
50° 31 34	change to	50° 31 30	
2.6	change to	1.6	
183.4	change to	182.9	
1 st May			
23+19=35	change to	23.0 19.3=35	
4 th May			
27.23.8	change to	22.23.8	
44°50'13"	change to	44°50'15"	
5 th May			
DR N50° E90 <u>m</u>	change to	DR N50°E 95 <u>"</u>	<u>n</u>
6 th May			
4 52	change to	4 1°52	
7 th May			
54°38' 39°3'6	change to	54°38' 39°34'	,
Slow 13 ^m 0 ^s 16.1 36.7	change to	Slow $13^{\underline{m}}0^{s}$ 3.	1 36.7
<u>25</u>	change to	<u>23</u>	(one line from bottom of page)